Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
MCC 134
Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
Raspberry Pi Interface
The MCC 134 header plugs into the 40-pin
general purpose I/O (GPIO) connector on a
user-supplied Raspberry Pi. The MCC 134
was tested for use with all Raspberry Pi

Available for download on GitHub at https://github.com/
mccdaq/daqhats.
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
MCC 134 4-channel thermocouple measurement DAQ HAT.
Raspberry Pi model with the 40-pin GPIO connector
required.
Specifications and Ordering
Accessories
Part No. Description
745690-E001 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-E002 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-J001 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
 (0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-J002 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
 (0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-K001 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-K002 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-T001 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 260 °C, 32 °F to 500 °F), 1 m
745690-T002 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 260 °C, 32 °F to 500 °F), 2 m